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24,

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

City Manager

Police Chief

Fire Division Chief

Finance Director

Public Works Director
Lieutenant

City Clerk

Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Public Works Superintendent
Corporal

Public Works Superintendent
City Planner

Officer

Corporal

Officer

Officer

Officer

School Resource Officer
Senior Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker I

Recreation Director/Community

Liaison
Waste Water Treatment Plant
Operator |

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Office Assistant Il
Records Clerk Il

Other Positions Held City
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman

Newman

Newman

Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman

Newman

Department
City Hall
Police

Fire

City Hall
Public Works
Police

City Hall
Police

Police

Police

Waste Water Treatment Plan
Police

Public Works
City Hall
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works

Recreation

Waste Water Treatment Plan

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Police

Total Wages

$177,282
$132,558
$122,388
$121,974
$113,665
$111,756
$103,637
$101,726
$100,775
$90,131
$88,830
$84,928
$84,873
$79,259
$77,518
$67,293
$65,632
$64,999
$63,178
$62,986
$56,778
$54,171
$53,465

$53,330

$49,590
$49,483
$49,428
$49,167
$47,823



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Account Clerk 1l
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |

Community Service Officer

Waste Water Treatment Plant

Operator |

Maintenance Worker |
Motor Sweeper

Account Clerk |

Account Clerk |

Records Clerk

Account Clerk | - Pt
Volunteer Fire Officer
Volunteer Fire Officer
Community Service Officer
Volunteer Fire Officer
Office Assistant - Part Time
Recreation Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Officer

Community Service Officer
Volunteer Fire

Volunteer Fire

Volunteer Fire

Recreation Assistant
Mayor

Volunteer Fire

Volunteer Fire

Volunteer Fire

Volunteer Fire

Volunteer Fire Officer

Mayor

Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman

Newman

Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman

Newman

City Hall
Public Works
Public Works

Police

Waste Water Treatment Plan

Public Works
Public Works
City Hall

City Hall
Police

City Hall

Fire

Fire

City Hall

Fire

City Hall
Recreation
Public Works
Police

City Hall

Fire

Fire

Fire
Recreation
City Official
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

City Official

$46,046
$45,431
$43,096
$41,364
$41,128

$37,478
$36,969
$34,506
$34,199
$29,939
$28,679
$22,770
$21,920
$17,955
$15,900
$15,768
$7,558
$7,343
$7,003
$6,254
$4,350
$3,990
$3,880
$3,129
$3,000
$2,200
$1,910
$1,900
$1,860
$1,570
$1,350



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Volunteer Fire
Councilman
Councilman
Councilman
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Treasurer
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire

Volunteer Fire

Community Risk Specialist

Volunteer Fire
Councilman

Volunteer Fire

Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman

Newman

Fire
City Official
City Official
City Official
Fire
Fire
Fire
City Official
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
City Official

Fire

$1,290
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,050
$1,050
$1,010
$900
$880
$780
$700
$620
$560
$100
$70



