	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Newman	City Hall	\$177,282
2.	Police Chief		Newman	Police	\$132,558
3.	Fire Division Chief		Newman	Fire	\$122,388
4.	Finance Director		Newman	City Hall	\$121,974
5.	Public Works Director		Newman	Public Works	\$113,665
6.	Lieutenant		Newman	Police	\$111,756
7.	City Clerk		Newman	City Hall	\$103,637
8.	Sergeant		Newman	Police	\$101,726
9.	Sergeant		Newman	Police	\$100,775
10.	Sergeant		Newman	Police	\$90,131
11.	Public Works Superintendent		Newman	Waste Water Treatment Plan	\$88,830
12.	Corporal		Newman	Police	\$84,928
13.	Public Works Superintendent		Newman	Public Works	\$84,873
14.	City Planner		Newman	City Hall	\$79,259
15.	Officer		Newman	Police	\$77,518
16.	Corporal		Newman	Police	\$67,293
17.	Officer		Newman	Police	\$65,632
18.	Officer		Newman	Police	\$64,999
19.	Officer		Newman	Police	\$63,178
20.	School Resource Officer		Newman	Police	\$62,986
21.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Newman	Public Works	\$56,778
22.	Maintenance Worker II		Newman	Public Works	\$54,171
23.	Recreation Director/Community Liaison		Newman	Recreation	\$53,465
24.	Waste Water Treatment Plant Operator I		Newman	Waste Water Treatment Plan	\$53,330
25.	Maintenance Worker II		Newman	Public Works	\$49,590
26.	Maintenance Worker I		Newman	Public Works	\$49,483
27.	Maintenance Worker I		Newman	Public Works	\$49,428
28.	Office Assistant II		Newman	Public Works	\$49,167
29.	Records Clerk II		Newman	Police	\$47,823

30.	Account Clerk II	Newman	City Hall	\$46,046
31.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Newman	Public Works	\$45,431
32.	Maintenance Worker I	Newman	Public Works	\$43,096
33.	Community Service Officer	Newman	Police	\$41,364
34.	Waste Water Treatment Plant Operator I	Newman	Waste Water Treatment Plan	\$41,128
35.	Maintenance Worker I	Newman	Public Works	\$37,478
36.	Motor Sweeper	Newman	Public Works	\$36,969
37.	Account Clerk I	Newman	City Hall	\$34,506
38.	Account Clerk I	Newman	City Hall	\$34,199
39.	Records Clerk	Newman	Police	\$29,939
40.	Account Clerk I - Pt	Newman	City Hall	\$28,679
41.	Volunteer Fire Officer	Newman	Fire	\$22,770
42.	Volunteer Fire Officer	Newman	Fire	\$21,920
43.	Community Service Officer	Newman	City Hall	\$17,955
44.	Volunteer Fire Officer	Newman	Fire	\$15,900
45.	Office Assistant - Part Time	Newman	City Hall	\$15,768
46.	Recreation Assistant	Newman	Recreation	\$7,558
47.	Maintenance Worker I	Newman	Public Works	\$7,343
48.	Officer	Newman	Police	\$7,003
49.	Community Service Officer	Newman	City Hall	\$6,254
50.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$4,350
51.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$3,990
52.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$3,880
53.	Recreation Assistant	Newman	Recreation	\$3,129
54.	Mayor	Newman	City Official	\$3,000
55.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$2,200
56.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$1,910
57.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$1,900
58.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$1,860
59.	Volunteer Fire Officer	Newman	Fire	\$1,570
60.	Mayor	Newman	City Official	\$1,350

61.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$1,290
62.	Councilman	Newman	City Official	\$1,200
63.	Councilman	Newman	City Official	\$1,200
64.	Councilman	Newman	City Official	\$1,200
65.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$1,050
66.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$1,050
67.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$1,010
68.	Treasurer	Newman	City Official	\$900
69.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$880
70.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$780
71.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$700
72.	Community Risk Specialist	Newman	Fire	\$620
73.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$560
74.	Councilman	Newman	City Official	\$100
75.	Volunteer Fire	Newman	Fire	\$70